COLUMBIAN CLUB OF CHICAGO TENTATIVE SOCIAL SCHEDULE FOR 2023

> Wednesday, January 4 - Board Meeting: Casa Italia

> Saturday, January 28 - Installation Dinner: Medinah CC, 6N001 Medinah Road, Medinah, Il
Chairman Carm Forte Jr, Co-Chairs, Chris Derks, Gerard lannuzzelli, Mike Quaid, Ed Izzi, Frank
Binetti

» Wednesday, February 1 - Board Meeting: Pasta D’Arte Ristorante 6311 N. Milwaukee, Chgo

» Wednesday, March 1 - Board Meeting: Spavone Restaurant, 266 W. lake St, Bloomingdale, Il

» Sunday, March 12 - Wolves Hockey Game - Allstate Arena, 6920 Mannheim Rd, Rosemont, IL
Chairman Dominic Monaco, Co-Chair Stu Caravello

» Wednesday, March 15 - St. Joseph Table-Pescatore Palace, 3400 River Rd, Franklin Park, IL
Chairman Sal Palazzolo, Co-Chair Mike Quaid

> Saturday, April 1 - Feed My Starving Children — Chariman Mike Rosciano

» Wednesday, April 5 - Board Meeting — TBD

> Friday, April 14 — Pizza & Karoke Party: Location TBD

» Wednesday, May 3 — Board Meeting: Roberto’s Ristorante, 483 S. Spring Road Elmhurst

» Wednesday, May 17 - Trap Shoot: Location TBD Chairman Mike Rosciano, Co-Chair Stu
Carravello, Co-Chair Mike Quaid

> Wednesday, June 7 — Board Meeting: Rosario’s Ristorante 777 N. Roselle Road, Roselle

> Friday, June 23 - Bowling Party: Chairman Mike Rosciano

» Wednesday, July 5 — Board Meeting: Casa Italia

» Wednesday July 19 or 20 — Columbian Club Charity Golf Outing — Chairman Mark Laudadio

» Wednesday, August 2 — Board Meeting: Location TBD Catered by Design - Sam Grey

» Saturday, August 12 — Wine of the Roof - CCCF Fund Raiser-Chairman Foundation Trustees
Catered by Design - Sam Gray

» Thursday, Aug 31 - Tony Morizzo Cigar & Bourbon Night: Casa Italia-Chairman Dr Frank
Martusciello Co-Chair Dr Ralph Delmonico

> Wednesday, September 6 — Board Meeting: Pescatore Palace, 3400 River Rd, Franklin Park

» September — Club Trip TBD

» Wednesday, October 4 — Board Meeting: Elio’s Pizzeria

» Sunday, October 8 — Spaghetti Dinner & Italian Fest: Casa Italia Fund Raiser for Marklund
House - Chairman Ed lzzi

» October TBD — CCC Bocce Tournament: Mazzini Verdi - Chairman Frank Binetti

> Friday, October 28 — Pheasant Hunt, Coon Creek Hunt Club-Chairman Stu Caravello



COLUMBIAN CLUB OF CHICAGO TENTATIVE SOCIAL SCHEDULE FOR 2023

» Wednesday, November 1 — Board Meeting: Mamma Maria’s Ristorante 438 South York Road,
Bensenville

» Sunday, November 5 — Family Mass: Casa ltalia - Chair Tony Ambrose & Co-Chair Mike
Rusotto

» Wednesday, November 8: Pizza Making Class-1970 University Lane, Lisle, Il
Chairman Dr Frank Trocchio

» Wednesday, December 6 — Board Meeting: TBD

» Saturday or Sunday, December 9/10 — Christmas Party (Kids) — Avanzare Restaurant, 667 W.
Roosevelt Rd, Lombard, Il: Chairman Chris Gapastione



